10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Name

Junco Partner

Copland: Fanfare For The Common Man
Good OI' US.A.

Long Ago Tomorrow

Everybody's Out Of Town
Traveling Boy

Wooden Planes

Someday, Someway

Whenever You're On My Mind
You're My Favorite Waste Of Time
Don't Worry, Baby

Please Let Me Wonder

There's A Place

Tell Me Why

Slow Down

Catch Us If You Can

| Count The Tears

Castles in the Air

Take the "A" Train

Don't Do It (Live At The Academy Of Mu...

Lie No Better

Try And Love Again

Is It True

Carry Me

Laughing

I'm Just A Country Boy

Good Ole Boys Like Me
Goodtime Charlie's Got The Blues
A Thousand Miles From Nowhere
Easy Now

Come Down In Time

The Last Nail

Time
2:45
3:18
2:45
4:.02
2:43
4:58
3:11
2:50
3:18
2:39
2:52
2:52
1:54
2:13
2:57
1:56
2:15
343
3:03
4:28
4:28
5:11
3:15
3:33
5:26
3:01
4:10
3:00
4:29
2:59
3:26

5:32

Jul 3 2021 Random Routes

47 songs, 2.9 hours, 974.6 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]

Sony Classical - Great Performances, 190...
Tramp On Your Street

B.J. Thomas: Greatest Hits

B.J. Thomas: Greatest Hits

Angel Clare

Watermark

This Is Easy: The Best Of Marshall Crensh...
This Is Easy: The Best Of Marshall Crensh...
This Is Easy: The Best Of Marshall Crensh...
Summer Love Songs

Summer Love Songs

Please Please Me [2009 Mono Remaster]

A Hard Day's Night [2009 Mono Remast...
Mono Masters, Vol. 1 [2009 Mono Rema...
The Dave Clark Five The Hits : '08 Remas...
Golden Hits

Tapestry

Songs that made Woody Allen movies g...
Live At The Academy Of Music 1971

One Of The Fortunate Few

Hotel California

On The Border

Voyage: Essential Volume 1

If I Could Only Remember My Name
Country Boy (77)

Portrait (79)

O'Keefe

Last Chance For A Thousand Years
Eric Clapton

Tumbleweed Connection

Captured Angel

Page 1 of 2

Artist

Richard Hayes
Aaron Copland: London Symphony Orch...
Billy Joe Shaver
B.J. Thomas

B.J. Thomas

Art Garfunkel

Art Garfunkel
Marshall Crenshaw
Marshall Crenshaw
Marshall Crenshaw
Beach Boys

Beach Boys

The Beatles

The Beatles

The Beatles

The Dave Clark Five
The Drifters

Don McLean

Duke Ellington
The Band

Delbert McClinton
The Eagles

The Eagles

Crosby & Nash
David Crosby

Don Williams

Don Williams
Danny O'Keefe
Dwight Yoakam
Eric Clapton

Elton John

Dan Fogelberg
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Name

Sixty-Six

Revelator

Born to Run

Almost Saturday Night
Stranger In My Own Home Town
Promised Land

La La Means | Love You
Whatcha See Is Whatcha Get
Move On Up

Soul Finger

Never Be The Same

Riders on the Storm

Fantasy

1-2-3 (2001 Digital Remaster)

Wobbles

Time
9:39
6:23
3:46
2:13
4:27
2:54
3:22
3:36
8:54
2:21
4:28
7:15
3:26
2:12

3:31

Album

From This Place
Time (The Revelator)
Cimarron

Anthology 2

Elvis 75 - Good Rockin' Tonight [Disc 3]

Elvis 75 - Good Rockin' Tonight [Disc 4]

Time Life Soul

Soulsville U.S.A.: A Celebration Of Stax

Curtis

Soulsville U.S.A.: A Celebration Of Stax

Temple Of Low Men (2016 Deluxe Edition)

Over The Rainbow
A Part Of Me/A Bit More Of Me

You Should Be So Lucky

Artist

Pat Metheny
Gillian Welch
Emmylou Harris
Dave Edmunds
Elvis Presley
Elvis Presley
The Delfonics
The Dramatics
Curtis Mayfield
The Bar-Kays
Crowded House
Doors

Herb Alpert
David McCallum

Benmont Tench
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