

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	Copland: Fanfare For The Common Man	3:18	Sony Classical - Great Performances, 190	Aaron Copland: London Symphony Orch
3	Good Ol' U.S.A.	2:45	Tramp On Your Street	Billy Joe Shaver
4	Long Ago Tomorrow	4:02	B.J. Thomas: Greatest Hits	B.J. Thomas
5	Everybody's Out Of Town	2:43	B.J. Thomas: Greatest Hits	B.J. Thomas
6	Traveling Boy	4:58	Angel Clare	Art Garfunkel
7	Wooden Planes	3:11	Watermark	Art Garfunkel
8	Someday, Someway	2:50	This Is Easy: The Best Of Marshall Crensh	Marshall Crenshaw
9	Whenever You're On My Mind	3:18	This Is Easy: The Best Of Marshall Crensh	Marshall Crenshaw
10	You're My Favorite Waste Of Time	2:39	This Is Easy: The Best Of Marshall Crensh	Marshall Crenshaw
11	Don't Worry, Baby	2:52	Summer Love Songs	Beach Boys
12	Please Let Me Wonder	2:52	Summer Love Songs	Beach Boys
13	There's A Place	1:54	Please Please Me [2009 Mono Remaster]	The Beatles
14	Tell Me Why	2:13	A Hard Day's Night [2009 Mono Remast	The Beatles
15	Slow Down	2:57	Mono Masters, Vol. 1 [2009 Mono Rema	The Beatles
16	Catch Us If You Can	1:56	The Dave Clark Five The Hits: '08 Remas	The Dave Clark Five
17	I Count The Tears	2:15	Golden Hits	The Drifters
18	Castles in the Air	3:43	Tapestry	Don McLean
19	Take the "A" Train	3:03	Songs that made Woody Allen movies g	Duke Ellington
20	Don't Do It (Live At The Academy Of Mu	4:28	Live At The Academy Of Music 1971	The Band
21	Lie No Better	4:28	One Of The Fortunate Few	Delbert McClinton
22	Try And Love Again	5:11	Hotel California	The Eagles
23	Is It True	3:15	On The Border	The Eagles
24	Carry Me	3:33	Voyage: Essential Volume 1	Crosby & Nash
25	Laughing	5:26	If I Could Only Remember My Name	David Crosby
26	I'm Just A Country Boy	3:01	Country Boy (77)	Don Williams
27	Good Ole Boys Like Me	4:10	Portrait (79)	Don Williams
28	Goodtime Charlie's Got The Blues	3:00	O'Keefe	Danny O'Keefe
29	A Thousand Miles From Nowhere	4:29	Last Chance For A Thousand Years	Dwight Yoakam
30	Easy Now	2:59	Eric Clapton	Eric Clapton
31	Come Down In Time	3:26	Tumbleweed Connection	Elton John
32	The Last Nail	5:32	Captured Angel	Dan Fogelberg

Jul 3 2021 Random Routes

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
33	Sixty-Six	9:39	From This Place	Pat Metheny
34	Revelator	6:23	Time (The Revelator)	Gillian Welch
35	Born to Run	3:46	Cimarron	Emmylou Harris
36	Almost Saturday Night	2:13	Anthology 2	Dave Edmunds
37	Stranger In My Own Home Town	4:27	Elvis 75 - Good Rockin' Tonight [Disc 3]	Elvis Presley
38	Promised Land	2:54	Elvis 75 - Good Rockin' Tonight [Disc 4]	Elvis Presley
39	La La Means I Love You	3:22	Time Life Soul	The Delfonics
40	Whatcha See Is Whatcha Get	3:36	Soulsville U.S.A.: A Celebration Of Stax	The Dramatics
41	Move On Up	8:54	Curtis	Curtis Mayfield
42	Soul Finger	2:21	Soulsville U.S.A.: A Celebration Of Stax	The Bar-Kays
43	Never Be The Same	4:28	Temple Of Low Men (2016 Deluxe Edition)	Crowded House
44	Riders on the Storm	7:15		Doors
45	Fantasy	3:26	Over The Rainbow	Herb Alpert
46	1-2-3 (2001 Digital Remaster)	2:12	A Part Of Me/A Bit More Of Me	David McCallum
47	Wobbles	3:31	You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench